
Hill Free Half Marathon Hill Free Half Marathon 11 October 2015

Overall 

Place Place Reg# First Name Surname Gender Cat

Cat 

Place Time

1 1 68 Jonah Smith Male Open 1 1:16:08

2 1 21 Neale McLanachan Male Master 35-49 1 1:16:26

3 2 64 Danny Bailllie Male Master 35-49 2 1:20:45

4 1 9 Mel Aitken Female Master 35-49 1 1:20:52

5 2 71 Sam Spectre Male Open 2 1:26:46

6 1 69 Shell Cobby Female Open 1 1:26:58

7 1 31 Steve Tripp Male Master 50+ 1 1:28:13

8 3 29 Scott Gilkison Male Master 35-49 3 1:29:44

9 2 60 Donna Young Female Master 35-49 2 1:29:57

10 3 5 Benjamin Briggs Male Open 3 1:31:26

11 2 45 Dani Nicolson Female Open 2 1:32:43

12 2 54 Gordon Tocher Male Master 50+ 2 1:32:44

13 4 72 Richard Murray Male Master 35-49 4 1:34:05

14 5 66 Gerry O'Connor Male Master 35-49 5 1:34:34

15 3 39 Christine Montgomery Female Master 35-49 3 1:34:53

16 4 55 Dean Gordon Male Open 4 1:36:37

17 6 51 Steven Condliffe Male Master 35-49 6 1:36:53

18 7 27 Stephen Anderson Male Master 35-49 7 1:37:18

19 5 43 Josh Woodside Male Open 5 1:37:50

20 3 67 Emma Pickering Female Open 3 1:38:52

21 6 41 Jeff Satterthwaite Male Open 6 1:39:05

22 4 33 Alice Barach Female Master 35-49 4 1:39:22

23 7 48 Simon Cullen Male Open 7 1:39:39

24 3 28 James Park Male Master 50+ 3 1:39:57

25 4 10 Steve Aitken Male Master 50+ 4 1:40:14

26 5 56 Gordon Wong Male Master 50+ 5 1:40:26

27 8 35 Croydon Paton Male Master 35-49 8 1:40:34

28 8 47 Josh Speight Male Open 8 1:40:59

29 6 70 Ian McDonald Male Master 50+ 6 1:43:44

30 5 57 Kerry Rowley Female Master 35-49 5 1:43:48

31 6 63 Lani Evans Female Master 35-49 6 1:43:55

32 4 17 Sharon Lequeux Female Open 4 1:46:57

33 9 59 jordan sheed Male Open 9 1:47:11

34 9 50 Baydon Harris Male Master 35-49 9 1:48:33

35 7 19 Karen Rasmussen Female Master 35-49 7 1:50:31

36 10 30 Steven Greer Male Master 35-49 10 1:51:49

37 11 16 Nicholas Heng Male Master 35-49 11 1:53:22

38 10 13 Andrew Single Male Open 10 1:53:31

39 8 65 Anita Dunbier Female Master 35-49 8 1:55:02

40 11 52 Abdul Aziz Bin Aiderus Male Open 11 1:55:06

41 5 40 Rocio de Torre Ceijas Female Open 5 1:55:45

42 12 42 Daniel Martin Follado Male Master 35-49 12 1:55:47

43 1 61 Sally Nicholl Female Master 50+ 1 1:57:45

44 13 49 Dominique Ablir Male Master 35-49 13 1:58:20

45 14 32 Anders Blendulf Male Master 35-49 14 1:59:18

46 6 11 Wendy Cook Female Open 6 1:59:55

47 7 46 Laura Roberts Female Open 7 2:00:43

48 8 24 Alice Perry Female Open 8 2:01:22

Organised by Hill City University Athletic and Harrier Club
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49 9 6 Joanne Gray Female Master 35-49 9 2:02:51

50 7 34 Lindsay Oakley Male Master 50+ 7 2:03:19

51 10 23 Debbie Standring Female Master 35-49 10 2:04:15

52 9 22 Sarah Knowles Female Open 9 2:04:39

53 12 58 Fergus O'Leary Male Open 12 2:04:59

54 10 7 Dana Young Female Open 10 2:05:11

55 8 37 Lachlan Ross Male Master 50+ 8 2:05:34

56 11 25 Viv Stewart Female Open 11 2:06:49

57 12 44 Jo Woodside Female Open 12 2:12:17

58 13 1 Evelyn Vallillee Female Open 13 2:12:44

59 14 2 Gillian Lonie Female Open 14 2:12:48

60 15 18 Lauren Julian Female Open 15 2:16:04

61 2 26 Valerie Dignan Female Master 50+ 2 2:19:43

62 11 8 Joanne Rowe Female Master 35-49 11 2:32:21

63 16 4 Kristy Wood Female Open 16 2:39:11

64 12 15 Rachael Masterton Female Master 35-49 12 2:45:40

65 17 12 Marissa wallis Female Open 17 2:53:56

Organised by Hill City University Athletic and Harrier Club
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1 1 68 Jonah Smith Male Open 1 1:16:08

5 2 71 Sam Spectre Male Open 2 1:26:46

10 3 5 Benjamin Briggs Male Open 3 1:31:26

16 4 55 Dean Gordon Male Open 4 1:36:37

19 5 43 Josh Woodside Male Open 5 1:37:50

21 6 41 Jeff Satterthwaite Male Open 6 1:39:05

23 7 48 Simon Cullen Male Open 7 1:39:39

28 8 47 Josh Speight Male Open 8 1:40:59

33 9 59 jordan sheed Male Open 9 1:47:11

38 10 13 Andrew Single Male Open 10 1:53:31

40 11 52 Abdul Aziz Bin Aiderus Male Open 11 1:55:06

53 12 58 Fergus O'Leary Male Open 12 2:04:59

6 1 69 Shell Cobby Female Open 1 1:26:58

11 2 45 Dani Nicolson Female Open 2 1:32:43

20 3 67 Emma Pickering Female Open 3 1:38:52

32 4 17 Sharon Lequeux Female Open 4 1:46:57

41 5 40 Rocio de Torre Ceijas Female Open 5 1:55:45

46 6 11 Wendy Cook Female Open 6 1:59:55

47 7 46 Laura Roberts Female Open 7 2:00:43

48 8 24 Alice Perry Female Open 8 2:01:22

52 9 22 Sarah Knowles Female Open 9 2:04:39

54 10 7 Dana Young Female Open 10 2:05:11

56 11 25 Viv Stewart Female Open 11 2:06:49

57 12 44 Jo Woodside Female Open 12 2:12:17

58 13 1 Evelyn Vallillee Female Open 13 2:12:44

59 14 2 Gillian Lonie Female Open 14 2:12:48

60 15 18 Lauren Julian Female Open 15 2:16:04

63 16 4 Kristy Wood Female Open 16 2:39:11

65 17 12 Marissa wallis Female Open 17 2:53:56

2 1 21 Neale McLanachan Male Master 35-49 1 1:16:26

3 2 64 Danny Bailllie Male Master 35-49 2 1:20:45

8 3 29 Scott Gilkison Male Master 35-49 3 1:29:44

13 4 72 Richard Murray Male Master 35-49 4 1:34:05

14 5 66 Gerry O'Connor Male Master 35-49 5 1:34:34

17 6 51 Steven Condliffe Male Master 35-49 6 1:36:53

18 7 27 Stephen Anderson Male Master 35-49 7 1:37:18

27 8 35 Croydon Paton Male Master 35-49 8 1:40:34

34 9 50 Baydon Harris Male Master 35-49 9 1:48:33

36 10 30 Steven Greer Male Master 35-49 10 1:51:49

37 11 16 Nicholas Heng Male Master 35-49 11 1:53:22

42 12 42 Daniel Martin Follado Male Master 35-49 12 1:55:47

44 13 49 Dominique Ablir Male Master 35-49 13 1:58:20

45 14 32 Anders Blendulf Male Master 35-49 14 1:59:18

4 1 9 Mel Aitken Female Master 35-49 1 1:20:52

9 2 60 Donna Young Female Master 35-49 2 1:29:57

15 3 39 Christine Montgomery Female Master 35-49 3 1:34:53

22 4 33 Alice Barach Female Master 35-49 4 1:39:22

30 5 57 Kerry Rowley Female Master 35-49 5 1:43:48

Organised by Hill City University Athletic and Harrier Club
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31 6 63 Lani Evans Female Master 35-49 6 1:43:55

35 7 19 Karen Rasmussen Female Master 35-49 7 1:50:31

39 8 65 Anita Dunbier Female Master 35-49 8 1:55:02

49 9 6 Joanne Gray Female Master 35-49 9 2:02:51

51 10 23 Debbie Standring Female Master 35-49 10 2:04:15

62 11 8 Joanne Rowe Female Master 35-49 11 2:32:21

64 12 15 Rachael Masterton Female Master 35-49 12 2:45:40

7 1 31 Steve Tripp Male Master 50+ 1 1:28:13

12 2 54 Gordon Tocher Male Master 50+ 2 1:32:44

24 3 28 James Park Male Master 50+ 3 1:39:57

25 4 10 Steve Aitken Male Master 50+ 4 1:40:14

26 5 56 Gordon Wong Male Master 50+ 5 1:40:26

29 6 70 Ian McDonald Male Master 50+ 6 1:43:44

50 7 34 Lindsay Oakley Male Master 50+ 7 2:03:19

55 8 37 Lachlan Ross Male Master 50+ 8 2:05:34

43 1 61 Sally Nicholl Female Master 50+ 1 1:57:45

61 2 26 Valerie Dignan Female Master 50+ 2 2:19:43

Organised by Hill City University Athletic and Harrier Club


